8420

8421

8422

8423

842301
842399

8424

8425

8426

pasteurising, steaming, drying, evaporating,
vapourising, condensing or cooling, other
than machinery or plant of a kind used for
domestic  purposes; instantaneous or
storage water heaters, non-electric

Calendering or other rolling machines, other
than for metals or glass, and cylinders
therefor

Centrifuges, including centrifugal dryers;
filtering or purifying machinery and

apparatus, for liquids or gases

Dish washing machines; machinery for
cleaning or drying bottles or other
containers; machinery for filling, closing,
sealing or labelling bottles, cans, boxes,
bags or other containers; machinery for
capsuling bottles, jars, tubes and similar
containers; other packing or wrapping
machinery (inclu-ding heat-shrink wrapping

‘machinery);  machinery  for aerating

beverages

Weighing machinery (excluding balances of
a sensitivity of 5 centigrams or better),
including weight operated counting or
checking machines; weighing machine
weights of all kinds

Cast Iron Weights
Others

Mechanical appliances (whether or not
handoperated) for projecting, dispersing or
spraying liquids or powders; fire
extinguishers, whether or not charged;
Spray guns and similar appliances; steam or
sand blasting machines and similar jet
projecting machines

Pulley tackle and hoists other than skip
hoists; winches and capstans; jacks

Ship’s derricks; cranes including cable
cranes; mobile liting frames, straddle
carriers and works trucks fitted with a crane

AnnExoee -2

—

1.6%

1.6%

1.6%

1.6%

1.6%

1.6%

1.6%

1.6%



