A	NAG	EXU	RF.	-2
(1	V 47 V2	-110	VC.	_

	pasteurising, steaming, drying, evaporating, vapourising, condensing or cooling, other than machinery or plant of a kind used for domestic purposes; instantaneous or storage water heaters, non-electric	
8420	Calendering or other rolling machines, other than for metals or glass, and cylinders therefor	1.6%
8421	Centrifuges, including centrifugal dryers; filtering or purifying machinery and	1.6%
	apparatus, for liquids or gases	
8422	Dish washing machines; machinery for cleaning or drying bottles or other containers; machinery for filling, closing, sealing or labelling bottles, cans, boxes, bags or other containers; machinery for capsuling bottles, jars, tubes and similar	1.6%
	containers; other packing or wrapping machinery (inclu-ding heat-shrink wrapping machinery); machinery for aerating beverages	
8423	Weighing machinery (excluding balances of a sensitivity of 5 centigrams or better), including weight operated counting or checking machines; weighing machine weights of all kinds	
842301	Cast Iron Weights	1.6%
842399	Others	1.6%
8424	Mechanical appliances (whether or not handoperated) for projecting, dispersing or spraying liquids or powders; fire extinguishers, whether or not charged; spray guns and similar appliances; steam or sand blasting machines and similar jet projecting machines	1.6%
8425	Pulley tackle and hoists other than skip hoists; winches and capstans; jacks	1.6%
8426	Ship's derricks; cranes including cable cranes; mobile lifting frames, straddle carriers and works trucks fitted with a crane	1.6%